

Salon Gold Freelancers

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE

Issued in accordance with the authorisation granted to Salon Gold (Henry Seymour & Co) as representatives of Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's of London under a binding authority agreement to administer the business.

Policy Number: COLY03LI03

Name of Insured: Miss Lisa Connell Trading As B Inspired Hair And Beauty

Business Description: Hairdresser, Beauty Therapist

Cover Operative From: 02/02/2017 **To:** 01/02/2018

The details of the Policy outlined below are a summary of the Public Liability Sub Section cover only. A copy of the Policy Wording setting out the terms and conditions of the Policy can be obtained from Salon Gold (Henry Seymour and Co.)

PUBLIC LIABILITY Sub Section

Limit of Indemnity: £3,000,000

Excess: £50 (third party property damage)

Signed on behalf of those Lloyd's Underwriters subscribing to the above policy

Signed for and on behalf of the Underwriters

Dean Laming Managing Director – Salon Gold

Salon Gold is a product of Henry Seymour & Co. Henry Seymour & Co. (Barkdene Ltd) is Registered in England No 1842617 Registered Office: Seymour House, 223 Wickham Road, Croydon, Surrey CR0 8TG